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
Flooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Leasehold prepaid-NonStrata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Wood Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
WESTSEA CONSTRUCTIONMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Not Allowed, Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $288.25

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management, Snow removal, Taxes

Legal: LOT 2 SEC 17 TWP 2 NWD PL 58959
Amenities: In Suite Laundry, Playground, Tennis Court(s)
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15'6 X 12'6
Main F. Kitchen 9' X 7'
Main F. Dining 9'6 X 7'3
Above Master Bedroom 15'6 X 10'3
Above Bedroom 13'6 X 9'6
Above Steam Room 9' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 483 Finished Levels: 2 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 543 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,026 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,026 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Valley Pacific Realty Ltd.

Suncreek, 2 level upper unit townhome with rooftop deck. Great for first time buyers or rental investment. This unit is leasehold, non strata 
property with monthly maintenance (including property taxes) of $288.85. Homeowner grant rebate applies and application must be made 
every May. Lease term 2092. Good investment value. Features 2 car parking, tennis courts, close to shopping & recreation center. Great 
convenient location. BUYER/AGENT TO VERIFY ALL INFORMATION IF IMPORTANT. MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE.



Surrey, East Newton
# 106 7505 138 ST, V3W 0W6

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-261-0285

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1426129
Active

 

List Price: $104,000 Previous Price: $109,000
Original Price: $109,000

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 1994 018-729-410
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size: 0

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CONDO20
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $733 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking:Style of Home: Ground Level Unit Total Parking:
Construction: Concrete, Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Visitor Parking, OtherParking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Seller never lived
Wynford GroupMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $187.33

Maint Charge Incl: Gas, Management

Legal: PL LMS1364 LT 6 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 2 PART SW 1/4
Amenities: Wheelchair Access, Elevator
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13'10 X 10'
Main F. Kitchen 8'11 X 6'3
Main F. Dining 11'9 X 6'
Main F. Master Bedroom 15'6 X 12'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 4 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 640 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
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
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
832 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 832 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Macdonald Realty

Welcome to Kings Court. This 832 square foot top floor unit is just steps from lots of stores and restaurants at Newton King's Cross 
Shopping Centre. The large west facing patio overlooks a quiet lane way for maximum privacy. Inside there are 2 bedrooms and 2 full 
bathrooms waiting for your finishing touches to turn it into a home. Also within blocks you will find the buss exchange for commuters and 
the Newton Community Centre for all of your families recreational needs.



North Surrey, Whalley
# 314 9655 KING GEORGE BV, V3T 0C7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1426631
Active

 

List Price: $142,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $142,000

Subdiv/Complex: GRUV
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 2009 028-016-271
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF5
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $953 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking:Style of Home: Upper Unit, 1 Storey Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Underground, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDER SALE
Mngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $130.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening

Legal: PL BCS3557 LT 69 BLK 5N LD 36 SEC 34 RNG 2W STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: Exercise Centre, Bike Room, Elevator
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 10' X 10'
Main F. Kitchen 6' X 10'
Main F. Bedroom 10' X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 3 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 450 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
450 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 450 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Gilco Real Estate Services, (2) Gilco Real Estate Services

Fabulous Junior 1bed rm unit on 3rd floor of Gruv Building. Very well laid out & features an open bdrm, spacious living/kitchen area. A 
largeprivate balcony. Wall to wall closet for ample storage space. Kitchen features granite counters, SSappliance package &espresso 
cabinets. Spa like bathroom, designer lighting, porcelain tiles and insuite laundry. Secured underground parking andbike rm, Gym and 
amenities rm. Only blocks from Skytrain, buses, SFU campus and Surrey Memorial Hospital. ALL SIZESAND AGES ARE APPROX ONLY, 
BUYER TO VERIFY IF IMPORTANT TO BUYER.



Surrey, East Newton
# 308 7475 138 ST, V3W 0Y9

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-591-6060

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
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
Exterior: Mixed

FullRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: 2 Blks Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 116 Total Units in Strata: 116

YesFlooring: Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Court Administered Sale
BaysideMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest.

Maint Fee: $210.00

Maint Charge Incl: Recreation Facility, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management

Legal: SL 69 B 5N LD 36 SEC 23 R 2W BCS 3689
Amenities: Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Playground, Storage, Bike Room, Elevator
Features Incl: Windows - Thermo, Dishwasher, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings

Site Influences: Shopping Nearby, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 10' X 10'
Main F. Dining 8' X 9'
Main F. Kitchen 9' X 10'
Main F. Master Bedroom 9' X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 4 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 538 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
538 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 538 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Performance Realty

QUATTRO! Urban living at it's best. Modern one bedroom plan close to all Central City amenities. Features include granite counter tops, dish 
washer and disposal, tile entry, and high ceilings. Enjoy a Central City view from the sunny South facing balcony or go for a workout in the 
main floor gym. Walk to bus, sky train, shopping, banks, library, pubs, and other amenities this convenient location offers. One parking and 
storage locker included. Call your Realtor and view today!



South Surrey White Rock, White Rock
# 1405 15152 RUSSELL AV, V4B 0A3

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-575-5474

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1424796
Active

List Price: $189,900 Previous Price: $197,900
Original Price: $197,900

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2009 027-758-427
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RES5
Exposure: N Bedrooms: Taxes: 0 $1,782 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils:1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - NORTH SHORE MOUNTAINS, CITY

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 1 Storey, Upper Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Concrete Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; UndergroundParking Facilities:
Exterior: Concrete, Glass
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 2 BLKS
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 129 Total Units in Strata: 129

YesFlooring: Mixed, Tile Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Heat Pump Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: None

Property Disclosure: N - VACANT
LEONISMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed

Maint Fee: $157.00

Maint Charge Incl: Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal, Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water

Legal: PL BCS3236 LT 86 LD 36 SEC 10 TWP 1 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: Air Cond./Central
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12'5 X 10'
Main F. Kitchen 12'5 X 10'
Main F. Dining 9'6 X 7'1
Main F. Laundry 6' X 4'5
Main F. Foyer 13' X 9'6

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 508 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
508 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 508 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Colonial Pacific Realty

Must Sell!!! Priced much below the assessed value for a quick sale. Unit is vacant and priced for immediate occupancy. Welcome to the 
Miramar Village luxury executive bachelor suite built by the Bosa Properties heated floors, A/C, full size, lots of storage, high end finishing 
thru-out plus breathtaking North Shore Mountain, City and Golden Ears Views. Convenient urban village location with all the amenities 
including transportation,  restaurants, and shopping right outside your front door. At this unbelievable price it won't last long!



Surrey, East Newton
# 213 7426 138 ST, V3W 6G4

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-591-6982

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1427811
Active

List Price: $195,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $195,000

Subdiv/Complex: Glencoe Estates
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 1976 001-431-951
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF38
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $1,177 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Brick, Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Underground, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Aluminum, Brick
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: 1 Dist to School/Bus: 1
Renovations: Completely Reno Year:  2011 Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

YesFlooring: Laminate, Tile Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Hot Water, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - court ordered sale
Self ManagedMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $380.00

Maint Charge Incl: Recreation Facility, Sewer, Snow removal, Water, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL NWS526 LT 29 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 2 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.
Amenities: Exercise Centre, Playground, Pool; Indoor, Recreation Center, Sauna/Steam Room, Club House
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15' X 15'
Main F. Dining 10' X 9'
Main F. Kitchen 15' X 7'6
Main F. Master Bedroom 15' X 10'6
Main F. Bedroom 12'3 X 7'6
Main F. Bedroom 12'3 X 9'6

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,290 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,290 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,290 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Sutton-Premier Realty

3 bedroom condo in a popular complex (Glencoe Estates) in central Newton close to all amenities, shopping, recreation, transit, and schools. 
Renovated stair free unit with big outside patio, designer kitchen. Complex has a new recreation center, indoor swimming pool, sauna, 
exercise center, playground, and under-ground parking. Maintenance fee includes heat, hot-water, snow removal, gardening.



North Surrey, Guildford
# 140 14813 HOLLY PARK LN, V3R 6Y1

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-576-7725

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1428041
Active

 

List Price: $195,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $195,000

Subdiv/Complex: NORTH SURREY, GUILDFORD
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1978 000-469-653
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF36
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,117 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: Y - MTN VIEW

Covered Parking:Style of Home: 3 Storey Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Rear

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Open, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Wood

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 1 BLK
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 160 Total Units in Strata: 12
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Wood Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT SALE
PREMIER STRATA SERVICESMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed

Maint Fee: $202.00

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Snow removal

Legal: PL NWS1018 LT 140 LD 36 RNG 1 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THECOMMON PROPERTY I
Amenities: Playground, Pool; Outdoor
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14' X 16'5
Main F. Kitchen 12' X 8'
Main F. Dining 11' X 0'
Above Master Bedroom 13'8 X 11'
Above Bedroom 11'7 X 10'5

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 555 Finished Levels: 3 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 505 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

40Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,100 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,100 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Omax Realty Ltd.

Great for first time buyers. This 3 level home features 2 bedroom + bathroom. Property offers a quiet and beautiful garden with distant 
mountain views. Property is located in a family oriented neighborhood, close to both levels of schools,  parks, bus stops, libraries, Guildford 
Mall, theater, restaurants, rec center, swimming pool and much more. Easy access to Hwy 1. Fenced yard. Pets allowed. Plenty of visitor 
parking. Buy it as rental property for long term return and bring all offers. Great Value! Call today for your personal viewing!



Surrey, Queen Mary Park Surrey
8674 E TULSY CR, V3W 7A4

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1423340
Active

 

List Price: $203,900 Previous Price: $209,900
Original Price: $224,900

Subdiv/Complex: BEAR CREEK ESTATES
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1979 025-209-035
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM1535
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $1,504 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 2 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - GREENFIELD

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Corner Unit, Ground Level Unit Total Parking: 5
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Carport & Garage, RV Parking Avail.Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Brick

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 1 BLK
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 13
Flooring: Hardwood, Tile Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
SELF MGMTMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $110.00

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Management

Legal: PL LMS4533 LT 5 LD 36 SEC 29 TWP 2 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE.
Amenities: Garden, Independent living, In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Greenbelt, Private Setting, Shopping Nearby, Treed

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13'5 X 17'10
Main F. Dining 9' X 11'
Main F. Kitchen 9'2 X 12'8
Main F. Eating Area 9'4 X 8'
Main F. Master Bedroom 11' X 14'
Main F. Bedroom 9' X 11'6
Main F. Bedroom 9' X 10'6

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,346 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,346 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,346 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Omax Realty Ltd.

Enjoy location with your family & friends in the 'Park' outside your front door & lots of parking space. This beautiful 3 bedroom Townhouse 
& Strata has a Large Work Room for home projects. Nearby King George Hwy and Excellent location for home projects. Nearby King George 
Hwy and Excellent location for public transit, Bear Creek Park and shopping. Low monthly maintenance fee $110.



North Surrey, Bolivar Heights
# 305 15130 108TH AV, V3R 0T8

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-531-1909

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1424996
Active

 

List Price: $210,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $210,000

Subdiv/Complex: RIVER POINTE
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1994 018-816-223
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MR4520
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,201 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed: Y - AS IS WHERE IS
View: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Corner Unit, Upper Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage UnderbuildingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 1 BLK
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 266 Total Units in Strata: 266

YesFlooring: Laminate, Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
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
Main F. Living Room 15' X 13'
Main F. Dining 10' X 7'6
Main F. Kitchen 10' X 7'10
Main F. Bedroom 15' X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 13' X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,005 Finished Levels: 1 1 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,005 Restricted Age: 19+ 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,005 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Sur)

Court Ordered Sale. Well kept two bedroom corner unit located in the heart of White Rock. This unit has insuite laundry.'



Surrey, West Newton
# 58 12778 66TH AV, V3W 1K9

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-591-6060

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1424784
Active

 

List Price: $224,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $224,900

Subdiv/Complex: HATHAWAY VILLAGE
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 1999 024-605-271
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM3015
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,754 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 3 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Grge/Double TandemParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl, Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 98 Total Units in Strata: 98

NoFlooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Fenced Yard

Property Disclosure: N - Court Order Sale - As is Where is
BaywestMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $226.26

Maint Charge Incl: Recreation Facility, Snow removal, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: SL83 SEC18 TWP2 NWDSP LMS3812
Amenities: Playground, Club House
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 13'6 X 14'
Main F. Dining 13' X 10'9
Main F. Living Room 14' X 10'
Above Master Bedroom 14' X 11'8
Above Bedroom 12' X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 565 Finished Levels: 3 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 565 Basement Area: None 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,130 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,130 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX 2000 Realty

Foreclosure townhome in Hathway Village. With some tlc and elbow grease, this can be a great opportunity for a buyer to own a 2 
bedroom/2 bathroom townhome in a very central location. Close walking distance to all levels of schools and transportation. This is an 
inside unit backing onto a green space that is private.  The backyard is fenced and there is plenty of visitor parking out front with a nice 
playground/courtyard. Please allow time for viewings.



N. Delta, Scottsdale
# 405 7445 120TH ST, V4C 0B3

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-683-8900

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
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
Main F. Office 9'2 X 16'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 860 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
860 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 860 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Sutton Group-West Coast, (2) Pacesetter Marketing Ltd.

HEADWATERS in the heart of South Surrey. Offering the ultimate in tranquility and serenity, located creekside in a forest oasis. Ideal for 
those looking for the modern conveniences of the city while living in the remote privacy of quiet side street. Quality finishings include 
Granite & Marble countertops, SS appliances includes gas stove, laminate flooring and stylish fixtures. Dog walking, leisurely strolling, bike 
riding, world class golfing and popular White Rock & Crescent Beaches are all nearby activities. Morgan Crossing only minutes away. This 
home comes with a fully self-contained commercial office space with sep entrance & bath.BUY BY DEC 15 AND RECEIVE $10,000 
DISCOUNT!



Surrey, East Newton
# 206 13893 74TH AV, V3W 6G6

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-591-6982

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1426643
Active

 

List Price: $254,900 Previous Price: $265,000
Original Price: $265,000

Subdiv/Complex: GLENCOE ESTATES
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1977 001-434-373
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RES4537
Exposure: E Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $1,481 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 2 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No2
Fixtures Lsd: N - SOLD AS IS WHERE IS
Fixt Removed: N - SOLD AS IS WHERE IS
View: Y - GREEN SPACE BEHIND UNIT

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 2 Storey, End Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Carport; Single, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Brick, Mixed

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 1 BLK
Renovations: Partly Reno Year:  2011 Units in Development: 272 Total Units in Strata: 272

NoFlooring: Laminate, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Hot Water Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0 / Treat as Clear TitleFireplace Fuel: Wood Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - SOLD "AS IS WHERE IS"
Self ManagedMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $325.87

Maint Charge Incl: Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PL NWS526 LT 206 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 2 AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
Amenities: Club House, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Playground, Pool; Indoor, Sauna/Steam Room
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 14' X 8'
Main F. Living Room 19' X 13'
Main F. Dining 19' X 8'
Main F. Laundry 4' X 3'
Above Master Bedroom 15' X 10'6
Above Bedroom 13'6 X 9'6
Above Bedroom 12'6 X 9'4

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 775 Finished Levels: 2 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 775 Basement Area: None 2 2 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3 5 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
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

Foreclosure! Must Sell! Exceptional potential with a little decorating! Beautiful open floor plan. Excellent 3 bedroom layout! 2 full baths! 
Secure convenient newer classy building only steps to fabulous Guildford Town Center + all shops! Less than 1 block to bus to skytrain! 
Excellent opportunity!



Surrey, West Newton
# 13 7141 122ND ST, V3W 3S1

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1425406
Active

List Price: $270,000 Previous Price: $280,000
Original Price: $280,000

Subdiv/Complex: 
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1990 016-153-901
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF24
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,533 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Basement Entry, 3 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Concrete, Other Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Other Dist to Public Trans: 1 Dist to School/Bus: 1
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT SALE
Mngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $209.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Management

Legal: PL NWS3228 LT 9 SEC 18 TWP 2
Amenities: None
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Site Influences: Central Location, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 15' X 15'
Main F. Kitchen 11' X 8'
Main F. Solarium 10' X 6'
Main F. Dining 11' X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 14' X 11'
Above Master Bedroom 14' X 18'
Above Den 17' X 12'
Above Foyer 8' X 7'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 862 Finished Levels: 3 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 715 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 143 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,720 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,720 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Team 3000 Realty Ltd. (Van)

Immaculate Condition 3 level end unit townhouse. South facing with lots of windows to allow natural light into this very Bright & open floor 
plan. This beauty features 2 Master bedrooms & a den, over 1700 sqft, 2 full baths, vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, upgraded kitchen with 
New appliances, laminate, carpet and tile flooring, large closets. Easy access to Vancouver and Richmond Central location. Walk to all 
amenities, Strawberry Hill shopping center, cinema, both levels of schools & transit. Nice quiet complex with only few units.



South Surrey White Rock, Grandview Surrey
# 113 15428 31ST AV, V3S 3W4

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:44 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1422417
Active

 

List Price: $279,900 Previous Price: $337,900
Original Price: $337,900

Subdiv/Complex: HEADWATERS
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2012 028-852-915
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
Active

 

List Price: $314,900 Previous Price: $319,999
Original Price: $329,900

Subdiv/Complex: Z A A N
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2009 028-199-138
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: SU5
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $2,070 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 4
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:2
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 3 Storey Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Grge/Double TandemParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Vinyl, Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 65 Total Units in Strata: 65

NoFlooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Baseboard Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Foreclosure
Citybase ManagementMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $150.00

Maint Charge Incl: Garbage Pickup, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal

Legal: PL BCS3590 LT 28 LD 36 SEC 15 TWP 2 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Private Setting, Private Yard

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12'6 X 12'6
Main F. Kitchen 13'6 X 12'
Main F. Dining 12' X 9'
Main F. Nook 10'6 X 7'6
Above Master Bedroom 13' X 13'
Above Bedroom 12'6 X 9'6
Above Bedroom 10'6 X 9'6
Below Recreation Room 12' X 10'8

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 660 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Below
Finished Floor Area Up: 702 Basement Area: Fully Finished 2 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

192Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
1,554 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,554 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Alliance First

Welcome to ZAAN. This 3 story townhouse offers 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms and a recreation room with a separate entrance in the 
basement. Features include granite countertops, laminate flooring, tile kitchen, maple cabinets, crown moldings and much more. Upstairs 
has 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths. The main level has a balcony overlooking the private fenced backyard perfect for BBQ's and entertaining. 
Attached underground parking space with access from the house. Location is close to all your daily needs such as shopping, schools, 
recreation and tones more. 



South Surrey White Rock, Grandview Surrey
# 305 15428 31ST AV, V3S 3W4

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:45 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1422418
Active

 

List Price: $329,900 Previous Price: $382,900
Original Price: $382,900

Subdiv/Complex: HEADWATERS
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2012 028-853-148
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CD2
Exposure: S Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,886 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: No2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - CREEKSIDE

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Underground, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
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